Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40W generates a great airflow and is the ideal tool to collect high
quantities of very fine dust. The M and H class filters grant a safe dust
containment. The ATEX certification allows to work safely in explosion-
proof areas.

Ideal to be used in companies producing high quantities of very fine dust,
model T40WPlus is available in several configurations: with M class filter
or with HEPA upstream or ULPA downstream absolute filter for the
collection of very fine or hazardous dust, with cartridges filter and jet pulse
cleaning system, with 50 or 100 liters container, with solid cut-off system
and so on. ATEX versions can work in zone 22-21-2 in compliance with
directives 94/9/EC and 99/92/EC.
https://media.nilfisk-advance.com/Cache/
FileDownload/95120.2016-05-30-12-12-12.83926A95C6E064F49FB2170-
C19D1A982/IVS%20Accessories%20for%20Food%26Pharma_Brochure.

pdf

*  Manual or electric filter shaker version

« Jet pulse catridge filter cleaning system version
. Vacuometer Picture shown may not represent model quoted
* L andH class versions

* ATEX version for zone 22-21 and 2

*  Plug with inverter

® Standard equipment

Min. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

Included accessories Ref. no. required  L50 LC SE FM L50 LSCPIS:E FM L1OOFIRAC SE
Hose and Connection
%—/) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1
Vacuum Hose and Connection
\_//(-_-/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1
® Standard equipment
. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Included accessories Ref. no. re,c\]ﬂdﬁéd L100 LC SE 'ILA%%\S/EI(_:UCS L100LC C
FM 5PP 5PP

Hose and Connection

%—/) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1

Vacuum Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Included accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd L100 LC SE 'ILA%%VS/EEUCS L100LC C
FM 5PP 5PP
\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1
o
e
® Standard equipment
. T40WPLUS
. Min. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Included accessories Ref. no. required L100 LC X L1O50p||':>C X L100 LC XX
Hose and Connection
\/) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1
o
e
Vacuum Hose and Connection
\/-) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1
o
e
® Standard equipment
. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Included accessories Ref. no. Min. | jooLcxx = [JA4OWPLUS  450Lc'sc
required 5PP L100 LC SC 5PP
Hose and Connection
\/) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1
o
-~
Vacuum Hose and Connection
\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1
o
e
® Standard equipment
; Min. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Included accessories Ref.no.  equired  L50 MC L50 MC 5PP L50 HC

Hose and Connection

\/) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 U U U
g—
>

Vacuum Hose and Connection

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 L L L
//"
@ i I
NIITIS
i
k=
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection
REDUCER D70/50 INOX
Vacuum Hose and Connection

REDUCER IRON D70/50

-
® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection
REDUCER D70/50 INOX
Vacuum Hose and Connection

REDUCER IRON D70/50

-

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Electrical filter shaker

M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Vacuum meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Downstream ULPA filtration

L class filter

M class filter

Cyclone plate

©Nilfisk’

_ T40WPLUS
Min. TAOWPLUS ~ T40WPLUS
Ref. no. required = L50 HC 5PP SPECIAL "505';',% AR
Z7 22225 1 °
Z7 22001 1 *
T40WPLUS
Min. L100 LC AU
Ref. no. required CC PBS V480
H60
Z7 22225 1
Z7 22001 1

T40WPLUS L50 LC T40WPLUS L50LC  T40WPLUS L100

SE FM SE FM 5PP LC SEFM
4030800402 4030800403 4030800404
L] L] o
. o °
L] L] o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel container & filter chamber
L-class hazardous dust approval
Automatic stopping for solids

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

Grid and valve

Kit disposal system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Electrical filter shaker

M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Vacuum meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Downstream ULPA filtration

L class filter

M class filter

Cyclone plate

Stainless steel container & filter chamber
L-class hazardous dust approval
Automatic stopping for solids

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

Grid and valve

Kit disposal system

©Nilfisk’

T40WPLUS L50 LC
SE FM

4030800402

T40WPLUS L100
LC SE FM 5PP

4030800405

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS L50 LC
SE FM 5PP

4030800403

T40WPLUS L100
LCC

4030800406

T40WPLUS L100
LC SEFM

4030800404

T40WPLUS L100
LC C 5PP

4030800407

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Electrical filter shaker

M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Vacuum meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Downstream ULPA filtration

L class filter

M class filter

Cyclone plate

Stainless steel container & filter chamber
L-class hazardous dust approval
Automatic stopping for solids

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

Grid and valve

Kit disposal system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Electrical filter shaker

M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Vacuum meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Downstream ULPA filtration

L class filter

M class filter

Cyclone plate

Stainless steel container & filter chamber

©Nilfisk’

T40WPLUS L100
LC X

4030800408

T40WPLUS L100
LC XX 5PP

4030800411

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100

LC X 5PP LC XX
4030800409 4030800410
L) o
L] o
) °
L] o

°
L) °
L]
L] o

T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100

LC SC LC SC 5PP
4030800412 4030800413
L] o
L) °
L] o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

L-class hazardous dust approval
Automatic stopping for solids

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

Grid and valve

Kit disposal system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Electrical filter shaker

M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Vacuum meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Downstream ULPA filtration

L class filter

M class filter

Cyclone plate

Stainless steel container & filter chamber

L-class hazardous dust approval
Automatic stopping for solids

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

Grid and valve

Kit disposal system

T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100 T40WPLUS L100

LC XX 5PP LC SC LC SC 5PP
4030800411 4030800412 4030800413
° ° .

° °
° °
° . .

T40WPLUS L50 MC T4°WP'-5L}JDSP'-5° McC

T40WPLUS L50 HC

4030800414 4030800415 4030800416
L] L] o
. o
°
L] L) °
o
. o °
L]
. o °
L] L) °
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Electrical filter shaker

M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Vacuum meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Downstream ULPA filtration

L class filter

M class filter

Cyclone plate

Stainless steel container & filter chamber
L-class hazardous dust approval
Automatic stopping for solids

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

Grid and valve

Kit disposal system

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Stainless steel dust bin

Electrical filter shaker

M-class hazardous dust approval
H-class hazardous dust approval
Vacuum meter

HEPA upstream filtration
Downstream ULPA filtration

L class filter

M class filter

Cyclone plate

©Nilfisk’

T40WPLUS L50 HC T40WPLUS T40WPLUS L50 HC

5PP SPECIAL AA 5PP
4030800417 4030800495 4030800497
L] o
. .
. ) °
L] o
L]
L] L] o
)
L)
L] o
L] L] o
. °

T40WPLUS L100
LC AU CC PBS
V480 H60

4030800543
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel container & filter chamber

L-class hazardous dust approval
Automatic stopping for solids

5 pin plug

Plug with phase inverter

Grid and valve

Kit disposal system

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (W)

Airflow without hose (m®h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (W)

Airflow without hose (m%h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

©Nilfisk’

T40WPLUS L50 LC

SEFM
400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19-190
71
50
35000
70

1290x600x1360

174

T40WPLUS L100
LC SE FM 5PP

400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19-190
71
100
35000

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS L50 LC
SE FM 5PP

400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19 - 190
71
50
35000
70
1290x600x1360
174

T40WPLUS L100
LCC

400
50
IP 55
F
4
489-8150
19-190
71
100
52500

T40WPLUS L100
LC AU CC PBS
V480 H60

4030800543

T40WPLUS L100
LC SEFM

400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19-190
71
100
35000
70
1290x600x1640
177

T40WPLUS L100
LC C 5PP

400
50
IP 55
F
4
489-8150
19-190
71
100
52500
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Technical specifications

Inlet (mm)
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (W)

Airflow without hose (m®h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (W)

Airflow without hose (m%h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity ()

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

T40WPLUS L100
LC SE FM 5PP

70

1290x600x1640

177

T40WPLUS L100

LC X
400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19-190
71
100
35000
70

1290x600x1640

177

T40WPLUS L100

LC XX 5PP
400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19-190
71
100
35000
70

1290x600x1640

177

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS L100
LCC

70
1290x600x1640
199

T40WPLUS L100
LC X 5PP

400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19-190
71
100
35000
70
1290x600x1640
177

T40WPLUS L100
LC SC

400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19-190
71
100
35000
70
1290x600x1640
177

T40WPLUS L100
LC C 5PP

70
1290x600x1640
199

T40WPLUS L100
LC XX

400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19-190
71
100
35000
70
1290x600x1640
177

T40WPLUS L100
LC SC 5PP

400
50
55
F
4
489 - 8150
19-190
7
100
35000
70
1290x600x1640
177
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Technical specifications TaowpLUS Lo MC  TAOWPLESLSOMC  rowpius Lso He
Voltage (V) 400 400 400
Frequency (Hz) 50 50 50
IP protection class 55 55 55
Insulation class F F F
Rated power (W) 4 4 4
Airflow without hose (m?%h - I/m) 489 - 8150 489 - 8150 489 - 8150
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar) 19-190 19-190 19-190
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 71 71 71
Container capacity (I) 50 50 50
Main filter area (cm?) 35000 35000 35000
Inlet (mm) 70 70 70
Length x width x height (mm) 1290x600x1360 1290x600x1360 1290x600x1360
Weight (kg) 174 174 174
Technical specifications T40WPI‘5LE,|S:, L50 HC ng\IIEVCPII:A\ULS T4OWZI&U5SP:550 HC
Voltage (V) 400 400 400
Frequency (Hz) 50 50 50
IP protection class 55 55 55
Insulation class F F F
Rated power (W) 4 4 4
Airflow without hose (m?h - I/m) 489 - 8150 489 - 8150 489 - 8150
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar) 19-190 19-190 19-190
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 71 71 71
Container capacity (1) 50 50 50
Main filter area (cm?) 35000 35000 35000
Inlet (mm) 70 70 70
Length x width x height (mm) 1290x600x1360 1290x600x1360 1290x600x1360
Weight (kg) 174 174 174
T40WPLUS L100
Technical specifications LC AU CC PBS
V480 H60
Voltage (V) 400
Frequency (Hz) 50
IP protection class 55
Insulation class F
Rated power (W) 4
Airflow without hose (m?®h - I/m) 489 - 8150
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar) 19-190

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Technical specifications

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

AV YA YA YA YA YA VA

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21027

Z7 22022

Z7 21074

40000220

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS L100

LC AU CC PBS
V480 HB0
71
50
35000
70
1290x600x1360
174
. T4OWPLUS ~ T4OWPLUS
Min.  T40WPLUS
required | L50 LC SE FM -SO0LESEFM - L100LC SE
1 o o o
1 (o) (o) (o)
1 o o o
1 (o) (o) (o)
1 o o o
1 (o) (o) (o)
1 o o o
1 (o) (o) (o)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

< > FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL
: o FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL
FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE
LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

. Min. T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required  L50 LC SE FM L50 LCSEFM L100LC SE
5PP FM
5 SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT Z7 21080 1 © © ©
o SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o o o
Cone Nozzle
/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT 40000214 1 - - -
ATEX
, CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE Z7 21086 1 o o o
CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT 40000221 1 ® ® ®
ATEX
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
, CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
/ CONICAL END 28 24046 1 o o o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

©Nilfisk’

X
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

YNYNNANANANANANANANS

@

Accessories

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 SMT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

Nilfisk’

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂé 4 LagOWRLUS L0 LCSEFM  L100LCSE
77 20325 1 o o .
77 22362 1 o o o

4072200471 1 o . o
77 22363 1 o o o
4072200472 1 o . o
4072200473 1 o o o
77 22364 1 o . o
77 24178 1 o o o
27 24179 1 o . o
77 24180 1 o o o
77 22368 1 o o .
77 22371 1 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

AV T Y. Y0 Y Y Y T W Y T

N
wr
ya

MT15+SLEEVES

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT15+SLEEVES

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT15+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES
FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

iIfisk’

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

Ref. no. regﬂdﬂé 4 LagOWRLUS L0 LCSEFM  L100LCSE
4072200477 1 o . o
27 22369 1 o o o
77 22372 1 o o .
4072200478 1 o o o
27 22370 1 o o .
77 22373 1 o o o
4072200479 1 o . o
77 22375 1 o o o
77 22377 1 o o .
4072200481 1 o o o
77 22360 1 o o .
4072200469 1 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16293



Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

. Min. T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required  L50 LC SE FM L50 LCSEFM L100LC SE
5PP FM
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200470 1 o o o
\ FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING Z7 22378 1 o o o
Sl
FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1 o o o
\
g
/ HANK AIR HOSE D40 L.50MT 4072400227 1 o o o
/ HANK AIR HOSE D50 L.50MT 4072400228 1 o o o
/ HANK AIR HOSE D70 L.50MT 4072400229 1 o o o
// HANK FLEX HOSE D40 L.30MT 4072400231 1 o o o
// HANK FLEX HOSE D50 L.30MT 4072400232 1 o o o
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o o o
T
'\\‘ HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o o o
.-.--U"“""
'\\‘ POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

. Min.  T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required  L50 LC SE FM L50 LCSEFM L100LC SE
5PP FM

¥ 4 POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200474 1 o ° °
' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES 27 22366 1 o ° °
' POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200475 1 o 0 o
' POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES 27 22367 1 o ° °
' POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200476 1 o 0 o

N SLEEVED40PVC 27 23022 1 o ° °

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT

ATEX 40000212 1 o o o

' SLEEVE D40 RUBBER Z7 20001 1 o o o

\" SLEEVE D50 PVC Z7 23023 1 o o o

’ SLEEVE D50 RUBBER Z7 20002 1 o o o

‘ i_%_E)E(VE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT 40000219 1 ® ® ®

’ SLEEVE D70 RUBBER Z7 20003 1 o o o
@ - ]
Nilfisk’
|
A
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

‘ SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH
TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

IR R

'\\‘ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

\

e
i

'\\‘ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

Round Brush Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 22299

Z7 24001

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

BRUSH D70 MM300 90

BRUSH D70 MM400 90

v

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100

BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

k\ k\ k\ k\

ROUND BRUSH D200

Vac Nozzle Dry

(’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE
£

\ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22077

Z7 22078

Z8 23005

Z8 23006

Z8 23008

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

78 24043

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

1 o
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o
1 o)
1 o

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T4OWPLUS ~ T40WPLUS
L50 LC SEFM  L100 LC SE
5PP FM

. Min. | T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref.no.  required L50 LC SE FM

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o

\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES Z8 23009 1 o o o
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES Z8 23010 1 o o o
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES Z8 23011 1 o o o
BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES 78 23012 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE Z7 22199 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16293



Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T4OWPLUS ~ T40WPLUS
L50 LC SEFM  L100 LC SE
5PP FM

. Min. | T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref.no.  required L50 LC SE FM

BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22041 1 o o o

MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o o o

\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22093 1 o o o
-
X
*

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22137 1 o o o
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o o o
#
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22149 1 o o o
4
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o o o
*
X
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
*
4
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o o o
*

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories
X
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE
*
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE
Accessory Kit

40 ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR
__'_/O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR
’:f 8 KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

o+ ¥ . KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

’:f i | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

©Nilfisk’

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

Ref. no. regﬂdﬂé 4 LagOWRLUS L0 LCSEFM  L100LCSE
77 22029 1 o o .
77 22092 1 o o o
77 22031 1 o . o
27 22032 1 o o o
77 22272 1 o o .
77 22273 1 o o o

4072400194 1 o o .
4072400195 1 o o .
77 24155 1 o o .
27 24150 1 o o .
77 24156 1 o o .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

e

— il

Accessories

KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING

KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

Vacuum Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24151

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

. Min. T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required  L50 LC SE FM L50 LCSEFM L100LC SE
5PP FM

// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o

\// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o) o) o

// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o

\// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o) o) o

// BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE Z7 22153 1 o o o

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o

\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 ) ) o
-

\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 ) ) )
-

\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 ) ) o
-

\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 ) ) )
-

\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX 77 22242 1 ) ) )
-

- CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE Z7 21005 1 ) ) )

Q
z
=
7
A,

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

-~ CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

s CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE
QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE
REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER IRON D70/50

REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE

REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE

Nilfisk’

N
wr

Ref. no.

Z7 21003

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

Z7 22222

Z7 22113

Z7 22058

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22001

Z7 22164

Z7 22112

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS T40WPLUS

. Min. T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required  L50 LC SE FM L50 LCSEFM L100LC SE
5PP FM
/ WYE D70/40/40 FE Z7 22111 1 o o o
/ WYE D70/40/40 INOX Z7 22262 1 o o o
/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX Z7 22263 1 o o o
/ WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT. Z7 22064 1 o o o
:/ WYE D70/70/70 Z7 22110 1 o o o
:/ WYE D70/70/70 INOX Z7 22282 1 o o o
y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22249 1 o o o
I;{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22056 1 o o o
y WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22057 1 o o o
y WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22065 1 o o o
Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE 2560116 1 o o o
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19 7560343 1 o o o
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 INOX D19 WITH TUBE Z5 60344 1 o o o
KIT MECH.CONVEYOR .M.S2B/S3B INOX/CICL 4056000530 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

Extension Tube

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

A\

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE

P

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

hnnii

5

EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Z7 22268

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE
FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
NOZZLE FLUIDISED D50

NOZZLE FLUIDISED D70

NOZZLE FLUIDISED D100

Nilfisk’

A AN N INININ IS IS EN

-H"'\-\.,\

P
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Ref. no.

Z7 22271

40000213

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

40000222

Z7 22091

ZA7210024

ZA7210026

ZA7210019

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE

/

/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE

Option
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT.
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE
"’

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
"’

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
"’

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
"’

Nozzle

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
"’

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22053

Z7 22054

Z7 22180
Z7 22159
Z7 22185
Z7 22181
Z5 60036
Z5 60109
Z7 22104
Z7 22105

Z7 22168

Z7 22167

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z7 22294

Z7 22296

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories
>«
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»
Q,-
{ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

»
\/-) REDUCER D70/40 INOX
//"
-

Ref. no.

40000216

40000223

Z8 23040

Z8 23041

Z8 20295
Z8 20296

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22235

Z7 22188

Z7 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22236

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

TIE D40-60

Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S
DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE

/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK

TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL
CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL

TMAAA

Ba
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE
Filter

KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3

KIT DOWNSTREAM ACT.CARBON FILTERM.T-
PLUS

KIT DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER SS M.T-PLUS

Ref. no.

Z8 40040

Z8 33329

Z5 36074

4056000468

4089100100

Z5 36073

Z7 20328

40000915

Z7 22132

Z7 22134

Z7 22131

Z7 22133

81584000

4084001017

4056000478
4056000583
4056000582

SAFETY FILTER BAG 460MM STD W SAFETY BLT 4084001244

©Nilfisk’

Min. T40WPLUS
required L50 LC SE FM

1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 o

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 LC SE FM
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE

FM
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL

YEANE A VA VA VA WA VA VA

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21027

Z7 22022

Z7 21074

40000220

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

“ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

i > FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

K SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

wmE

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Cone Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

Z7 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Z7 21030

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

CONICAL END

AAAAAAADD

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

\ *

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

40000221

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

Z8 24046

Z7 20325

Z7 22362

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

A2 Y NN NAAANAN

©

Accessories

AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 SMT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

Nilfisk’

Rofmo. oM, LiotcSE  TONPLUS  Liedice
4072200471 1 o o o
Z7 22363 1 o o o
4072200472 1 o o o
4072200473 1 o o o
Z7 22364 1 o o o
Z7 24178 1 o o o
Z7 24179 1 o o o
Z7 24180 1 o o o
Z7 22368 1 o o o
Z7 22371 1 o o o
4072200477 1 o o o
Z7 22369 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES
FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

iIfisk’

AMAAAAAAAAAAN

N
wr
ya

Rofmo. oM, LiotcSE  TONPLUS  Liedice
Z7 22372 1 o o o
4072200478 1 o o o
Z7 22370 1 o o o
Z7 22373 1 o o o
4072200479 1 o o o
Z7 22375 1 o o o
Z7 22377 1 o o o
4072200481 1 o o o
Z7 22360 1 o o o
4072200469 1 o o o
Z7 22361 1 o o o
4072200470 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW
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Accessories

FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+

HANK AIR HOSE D40 L.50MT

HANK AIR HOSE D50 L.50MT

HANK AIR HOSE D70 L.50MT

HANK FLEX HOSE D40 L.30MT

HANK FLEX HOSE D50 L.30MT

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

©Nilfisk’

Rofmo. oM, LiotcSE  TONPLUS  Liedice
Z7 22378 1 o o o
Z7 22379 1 o o o

4072400227 1 o o o
4072400228 1 o o o
4072400229 1 o o o
4072400231 1 o o o
4072400232 1 o o o
Z7 24003 1 o o o
Z7 22297 1 o o o
Z7 22365 1 o o o
4072200474 1 o o o
Z7 22366 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories
'u POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES
'“ POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES
'u POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

e SLEEVE D40 PVC

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

' SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50 PVC

"l

-

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

L 30 BB JA |

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072200475

Z7 22367

4072200476

Z7 23022

Z7 20001

40000212

Z7 23023

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Min.
required

1

1

1

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

AR YRR YA

(AR
e

'\\‘ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

'\\‘ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

Round Brush Nozzle

\ BRUSH D70 MM300 90
\ BRUSH D70 MM400 90

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 22299

Z7 24001

Z7 22077

Z7 22078

Z8 23005
Z8 23006

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

—
/ PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE
—
—

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
-

ROUND BRUSH D200

Vac Nozzle Dry

(l AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE
£

‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE
‘ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE
‘ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE
I./"' " - [ ]
@Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z8 23008

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

78 24043

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Min.
required

1

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

[}

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

[}

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. reMulﬂ*éd L100 LC SE 'ILA%%VS/EEUCS L100LCC
q FM 5PP 5PP
BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES Z8 23009 1 o o o
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES Z8 23010 1 o o o
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES Z8 23011 1 o o o
BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES Z8 23012 1 o o o
K BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
K BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
K BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
K BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE Z7 22199 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22041 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE Z7 22093 1 o o o
&g-‘?

MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. reMLm*éd L100 LC SE 'ILA%%VS/EEUCS L100LCC
q FM 5PP 5PP
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22137 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o o o
#
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22149 1 o o o
g (
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o o o
»
ey {,
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
»
. 4
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o o o
»
X
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
»
. 4
MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22092 1 o o o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T4OWPLUS T4OWPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd L100 LC SE 'ILA%%VS/EEUCS L100LCC
FM 5PP 5PP
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22032 1 ° ° °
h L
4 SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE 77 9997 . . . .
b L
4 SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MMA400 FE 77 99973 ; . . .
Accessory Kit
Ll ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR 4072400194 1 o o o
jod
~n O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
=/f \
~_4_ /i KT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING 27 24155 1 o o o
4 KITAC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING 27 24150 1 o o o
=/f \
~_ 4 /i KT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING 27 24156 1 o o o
~ 4 KITAC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING 27 24151 1 o o o
~ 4O  KITACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING 27 24145 1 o o o
~ 4fO  KITACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING 27 24146 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

L t) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

" t) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

7

D SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR
7 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR
-

D SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES
7 (C) SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES FLOOR ATEX

Vacuum Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z7 21013

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Y

XX

<

©

\

\

\

\

Accessories

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

<
=
W
A

Ref. no.

Z7 22015

Z7 22153

Z7 21032

Z7 21004

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21000

Z7 22242

Z7 21005

Z7 21003

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE
REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER IRON D70/50

REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE
REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE
WYE D70/40/40 FE

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

27 22222

Z7 22113

Z7 22058

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22001

Z7 22164

Z7 22112

Z7 22111

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.

<4

WYE D70/70/70

o

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

N

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

&

';{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE

&

WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

&

Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 INOX D19 WITH TUBE
KIT MECH.CONVEYOR .M.S2B/S3B INOX/CICL
Extension Tube

~
rd

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22064

Z7 22110

Z7 22282

Z7 22249

Z7 22056

Z7 22057

Z7 22065

7560116
Z5 60034
7560343
Z5 60344
4056000530

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Min.
required

1

1

1

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

P

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE

P

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

o

P

EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE

P

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE
FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

N\

Ref. no.

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Z7 22268

Z7 22271

40000213

Z7 22026

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. reMLm*éd L100 LC SE 'ILA%%VS/EEUCS L100LCC
q FM 5PP 5PP
-/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o o
-/ HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE 40000215 1 o o o
-/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o o
-/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o o
-/ HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE 40000222 1 o o o
-/ HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22091 1 o o o
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D50 ZA7210024 1 o o o
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D70 ZA7210026 1 o o o
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D100 ZA7210019 1 o o o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE Z7 22053 1 o o o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE Z7 22054 1 o o o
Option

ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. Z7 22180 1 o o o
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159 1 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE
"’
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
"’
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
"’
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
"’
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
"’
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
"’
2y
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»
o
{ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22185
Z7 22181
Z5 60036
Z5 60109
Z7 22104
Z7 22105

Z7 22168

Z7 22167

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z7 22294

Z7 22296

40000216

40000223

Z8 23040
Z8 23041
Z8 20295
Z8 20296

Min.
required

1
1

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

[}

e}

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

[}

e}
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

Other

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460

BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S
DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT

EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22235

Z7 22188

Z7 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z8 33329
75 36074
4056000468
4089100100
Z5 36073

Min.
required

1
1
1

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SE
FM 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

T40WPLUS
L100LC C

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd L100 LC SE 'ILA%%VS/EEUCS L100LC C
FM 5PP 5PP

/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o

TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL Z7 22134 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL Z7 22133 1 o o o
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000 1 o o o
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017 1 o o o
Filter
KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3 4056000478 1 o o o
EII_'I'UIgOWNSTREAM ACT.CARBON FILTERM.T- 4056000583 1 ° ° °
KIT DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER SS M.T-PLUS 4056000582 1 o o o
SAFETY FILTER BAG 460MM STD W SAFETY BLT 4084001244 1 o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. T40WPLUS
. Min. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref.no. required  L100LCX  S190LCX 400 LC XX
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE Z7 22022 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL
FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

©Nilfisk’

\\ \ \ \ \ \ \\ \ \ \ \ \

Ref. no.

Z7 21074

40000220

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂ'ed Iﬂ%vgféuf Tlﬁ%:(}\ipll-:éuxs E?(())(\JN If’CL l)J()S(
- LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE Z7 22169 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o o o
) g%?\:ﬂ}l(j%l'«"\lrg&n_p 20ANTISTAT.RUBBER 77 21080 1 ® © ®
s SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o o o
Cone Nozzle
/. CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o
/. CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
’ g_?éﬂ)l(c TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT 40000214 1 R . 5

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

CONICAL END

VA A AN

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

NN\ S

o
<
=
W
A

Ref. no.

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

40000221

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

Z8 24046

Z7 20325

Z7 22362

4072200471

Z7 22363

4072200472

Min.
required

1

1

1

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

YA YA N ANAAN

©

Accessories

AIR HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES

Nilfisk’

Ref. o, Mmin.  TaowpLus  TAOAPEUS T raowpLus

required L100 LC X 5PP L100 LC XX
4072200473 1 o o °
7 22364 1 0 ° °
7 24178 1 o o °
27 24179 1 0 ° °
7 24180 1 o o °
7 22368 1 ° ° °
z7 22371 1 o o °
4072200477 1 ° ° °
Z7 22369 1 0 o °
7 22372 1 0 ° °
4072200478 1 o o °
7 22370 1 ° o °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS
. Min.  T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required  L100 LC X L10LC X L100LC XX
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES 27 22373 1 o o o
’ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200479 1 o o o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES 27 22375 1 o o o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES 27 22377 1 o o o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES 4072200481 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES 27 22360 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES 4072200469 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES 27 22361 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200470 1 o o o
\ FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING 27 22378 1 o o o
U
FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ 27 22379 1 o o o
\
N
/ HANK AIR HOSE D40 L.50MT 4072400227 1 o o o

II'/" ﬁ\ N i I f i K
R l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

b

bl

b

bl

b

Accessories

HANK AIR HOSE D50 L.50MT

HANK AIR HOSE D70 L.50MT

HANK FLEX HOSE D40 L.30MT

HANK FLEX HOSE D50 L.30MT

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

©Nilfisk’

Ref. o, Mmin.  TaowpLus  TAOAPEUS T raowpLus

required L100 LC X 5PP L100 LC XX
4072400228 1 o o °
4072400229 1 0 ° °
4072400231 1 o o °
4072400232 1 0 ° °
Z7 24003 1 o o °
7 22297 1 0 ° °
7 22365 1 0 o °
4072200474 1 0 ° °
Z7 22366 1 0 o °
4072200475 1 0 ° °
z7 22367 1 0 o °
4072200476 1 0 ° °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

" 4

-

L 30 S8 JA

AV Y

@

Accessories

SLEEVE D40 PVC

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50 PVC

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 23022

Z7 20001

40000212

Z7 23023

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

AT

bl

' TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

bl

TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH D70 MM300 90

BRUSH D70 MM400 90

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100
BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

k-\ k-\

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 22299

Z7 24001

Z7 22077

Z7 22078

Z8 23005

Z8 23006

Z8 23008

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
-

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=4

ROUND BRUSH D200

Vac Nozzle Dry

(’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE
£

‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES

K BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE
I./"' " - [ ]
ONilfisk

Ref. no.

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

78 24043

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z8 23009

Z8 23010

Z8 23011
78 23012

Z7 22196

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE

YWYV IW.

2 o
(( MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22199

Z7 22041

Z7 22093

Z7 22147

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
#

MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE

-y
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
*
%+
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
-y
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
*
2y
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
o {,
MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE
*

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
' COMPLETE
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
' COMPLETE
Accessory Kit

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

27 22137

Z7 22148

Z7 22149

Z7 22171

Z7 22030

Z7 22172

Z7 22029

Z7 22092

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Z7 22272

Z7 22273

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR

ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR

KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING

KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072400194

4072400195

Z7 24155

Z7 24150

Z7 24156

Z7 24151

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Min.
required

1

1

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

'\.
'OH

\

o)

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES
73 o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

Vacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE

AR TR TR T

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z7 21013

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 22153

Z7 21032

Z7 21004

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Ref. no.

W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242
~ ’ CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE Z7 21005
~ r CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE Z7 21003
~ s CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231
~ CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE 27 22222

CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50

COMPLETE 27 22058

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186

©Nilfisk’

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE
REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER IRON D70/50

REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE
REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE
WYE D70/40/40 FE

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.

WYE D70/70/70

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

d 4 4dddddR oL

Ref. no.

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22001

Z7 22164

Z7 22112

Z7 22111

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22064

Z7 22110

Z7 22282

Z7 22249

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

>
o
+y

Assembly

Extension Tube

VA

5

-
~

Accessories

WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE

KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 INOX D19 WITH TUBE
KIT MECH.CONVEYOR .M.S2B/S3B INOX/CICL

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22056

Z7 22057

Z7 22065

7560116
Z5 60034
7560343
Z5 60344
4056000530

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Min.
required

1

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

Hhn

P

EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE

P

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

\

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

A A A (N

Ref. no.

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Z7 22268

Z7 22271

40000213

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS
. Min.  T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required  L100 LC X L10LC X L100LC XX
_/ HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE 40000222 1 o o o
/ HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22091 1 o o o
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D50 ZA7210024 1 o o o
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D70 ZA7210026 1 o o o
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D100 ZA7210019 1 o o o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE 27 22053 1 o o o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE 27 22054 1 o o o
Option
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. 27 22180 1 o o o
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE 27 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE 27 22185 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE 77 22181 1 o o o
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60036 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG ~ Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22104 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22105 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE 77 22168 1 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

"‘,-(”

«, (

Accessories

LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE

LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE

LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087

Hose and Connection

\// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

\)/ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22167

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z7 22294

Z7 22296

40000216

40000223

Z8 23040

Z8 23041

Z8 20295
Z8 20296

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/50 INOX
REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

vj REDUCER D70/40 INOX
//-

-

f

Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S
DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE

/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK

TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22235

Z7 22188

Z7 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z8 33329

Z5 36074

4056000468

4089100100

Z5 36073

Z7 20328

40000915

Z7 22132

Z7 22134

Min.
required

1
1
1

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL
g

5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE
Filter

KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3

KIT DOWNSTREAM ACT.CARBON FILTERM.T-
PLUS

KIT DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER SS M.T-PLUS
SAFETY FILTER BAG 460MM STD W SAFETY BLT

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM
FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

©Nilfisk’

AVA YA YA YA WA

Ref. no.

Z7 22131

Z7 22133

81584000

4084001017

4056000478
4056000583
4056000582
4084001244

Ref. no.

Z7 21027

Z7 22022

Z7 21074

40000220

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Min.
required

1

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100LC X

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC X
5PP

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

-

\

Accessories

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

wF

=

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Cone Nozzle

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

LY YA Y0 YA TR T

N
wr
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,

Ref. no.

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Z7 21030

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

40000221

Z7 21010

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂ'éd -Lr?(())(\)sl\li_F:CDIZ_L)J()S( Ef(())(\)NfCng I-_rf (())(\)sl\ggi_gg
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
/ CONICAL END 78 24046 1 o o o
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES 4072200471 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200472 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200473 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o o o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT Z7 24178 1 o o o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5 Z7 24179 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANV YA NYANANANANANANN

©

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT15+SLEEVES

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT15+SLEEVES

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT15+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

Nilfisk’

Retno. M Eé‘é’ﬁié&i TAOWPLUS Ei‘&ﬁié%%
Z7 24180 1 o o o
Z7 22368 1 o o o
Z7 22371 1 o o o

4072200477 1 o o o
Z7 22369 1 o o o
77 22372 1 o o o

4072200478 1 o o o
Z7 22370 1 o o o
Z7 22373 1 o o o

4072200479 1 o o o
Z7 22375 1 o o o
77 22377 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂ'é d -Lr?(())(\)sl\li_F:CDIZ_L)J()S( Ef(())(\)NfCng I-_rf gﬁggg

/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES = 4072200481 1 o o o
,/ FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o o o
,/ FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES 4072200469 1 ® ° o
,/ FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o o o
,/ FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200470 1 ® ° o
\\ﬂ. | FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING Z7 22378 1 o o o

Nl

QL FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ 77 22379 1 ® ° o

/ HANK AIR HOSE D40 L.50MT 4072400227 1 o o o
/ HANK AIR HOSE D50 L.50MT 4072400228 1 o o o
/ HANK AIR HOSE D70 L.50MT 4072400229 1 o o o

// HANK FLEX HOSE D40 L.30MT 4072400231 1 o o o
// HANK FLEX HOSE D50 L.30MT 4072400232 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂé d E?(())(\)SI:IL_ZIZ_L)J()S( Efg(\)NfCng I-_rf gﬁggg

/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o o o
'“ HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE 27 22297 1 o o o
r'd ” POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES 27 22365 1 o o o
' adl POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200474 1 o o 0
'u POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES 27 22366 1 ° o o
'“ POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200475 1 o o o
r'd ” POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES 77 22367 1 o o o
'“ POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200476 1 o o o

N\ SLEEVED40PVC 77 23022 1 o o o

’ SLEEVE D40 RUBBER Z7 20001 1 o o o

‘ i_%_E)E(VE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT 40000212 1 ® ® ®

\’__‘ SLEEVE D50 PVC Z7 23023 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

L 30 S8 JA

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

IR T TR YA Th

'\““‘ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

©Nilfisk’

\

Ref. no.

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

bl

TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

A S

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

\

Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH D70 MM300 90

BRUSH D70 MM400 90

v

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100

BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

k\ k\ k\ k\

ROUND BRUSH D200

Vac Nozzle Dry

(’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE
£

\‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE
I./"' " - [ ]
ONilfisk

Ref. no.

Z7 22299

Z7 24001

Z7 22077

Z7 22078

Z8 23005

Z8 23006

Z8 23008

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

78 24043

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

V.

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE

VAV IV YV

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z8 23009

Z8 23010

Z8 23011

78 23012

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE

\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE
¢
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
#
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE

2 o
{ MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22040

Z7 22199

Z7 22041

Z7 22093

Z7 22147

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

27 22137

Z7 22148

Z7 22149

Z7 22171

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd L100 LC XX Efggvfégg L100 LC SC
5PP 5PP
v
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
*
-
P
{ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o o o
»
s -
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
*
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22092 1 o o o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o o o
’*(' SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
., COMPLETE 27 22272 1 © © °
Q v SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
., COMPLETE 2722273 1 © © ©
Accessory Kit
4 0 ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR 4072400194 1 o o o
40 ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
=/
': N | g KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24155 1 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

0 KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
f’-. L KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
t. ' KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
~ / '[@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING
~ / '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

!\D KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

!\.‘:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

/
D SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR
7 o SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

0
i o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24150

Z7 24156

Z7 24151

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

i o SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

7z o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

\

Vacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE

AR TR TR A

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

<

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

<

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

<

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

<

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z7 21013

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 22153

Z7 21032

Z7 21004

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21000

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

\

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

<

s CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE

~ CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

~ CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

-~ CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

‘ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE

-, 2 CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE
QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE
REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER IRON D70/50

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22242

Z7 21005

Z7 21003

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

Z7 22222

Z7 22113

Z7 22058

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22001

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE
REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE
WYE D70/40/40 FE

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.

WYE D70/70/70

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

& & o 8 44 dddd RS

Ref. no.

Z7 22164

Z7 22112

Z7 22111

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22064

Z7 22110

Z7 22282

Z7 22249

Z7 22056

Z7 22057

Z7 22065

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd L100 LC XX Efggvfégg L100 LC SC
5PP 5PP
Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE 2560116 1 o o o
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19 7560343 1 o o o
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 INOX D19 WITH TUBE Z5 60344 1 o o o
KIT MECH.CONVEYOR .M.S2B/S3B INOX/CICL 4056000530 1 o o o
Extension Tube
/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F Z7 22386 1 o o o
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o o o
EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22036 1 o o o
EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE Z7 22037 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

/.. EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE
EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE
FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

NN NN NN S BN

NOZZLE FLUIDISED D50

Nilfisk’

wr

A

Ref. no.

Z7 22003

Z7 22268

Z7 22271

40000213

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

40000222

Z7 22091

ZA7210024

Min.
required

1

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

NOZZLE FLUIDISED D70

NOZZLE FLUIDISED D100

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE

TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE

AAYAYA

Option
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT.
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE

REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG

SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE
Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE
"’

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
"’

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
"’

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
"’

Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

ZA7210026

ZA7210019

Z7 22053

Z7 22054

Z7 22180
Z7 22159
Z7 22185
Z7 22181
Z5 60036
Z5 60109
Z7 22104
Z7 22105

Z7 22168

Z7 22167

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Min.
required

1

1

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
v
Ry
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»
Q,-
{ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087

Hose and Connection

/ BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

\)_/‘ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

\/’ QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

-

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22294

Z7 22296

40000216

40000223

Z8 23040

Z8 23041

Z8 20295
Z8 20296

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22235

Z7 22188

Z7 22224

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L100 LC XX
5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

T40WPLUS
L100LC SC

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd L100 LC XX Efggvfégg L100 LC SC
5PP 5PP
1 REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o o o
\)/ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 1 o o o
! TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1 o o o
Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460 Z8 33329 1 o o o
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S 4056000468 1 o o o
DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT 4089100100 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL Z7 22134 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL Z7 22133 1 o o o
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000 1 o o o
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017 1 o o o

Filter

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Crevice Nozzle

AW YA YA YA YA VA YA YA\

Accessories

KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3

KIT DOWNSTREAM ACT.CARBON FILTERM.T-

PLUS

KIT DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER SS M.T-PLUS

Ref. no.

4056000478
4056000583
4056000582

SAFETY FILTER BAG 460MM STD W SAFETY BLT 4084001244

Accessories

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21027

Z7 22022

Z7 21074

40000220

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Min.  [ONFLSS  TowpLus
required 5pp L100 LC SC
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1
Min. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
required L50 MC L50 MC 5PP
1 o o
1 (o) (o)
1 o o
1 (o) (o)
1 o o
1 o o
1 o o
1 (o) (o)
1 o o

T40WPLUS
L100 LC SC
5PP

[}

o

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

: o FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
< / FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL
> FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON

: / FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

K SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

77 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

, Min. T40WPLUS = T40WPLUS = T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref.no.  required  L50 MC L50 MC 5PP L50 HC
» SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o o o
Cone Nozzle

/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT 40000214 1 o o o

ATEX
, CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE Z7 21086 1 o o o
CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT 40000221 1 o o o

ATEX
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
, CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
/ CONICAL END 78 24046 1 o o o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1 o o o

Q
<
=
7
A,

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

N
wr

AN VN NANAAANAN

Accessories

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

<
=
W
A

Ref. no. Min. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
required L50 MC L50 MC 5PP L50 HC
Z7 22362 1 o o o
4072200471 1 o ) )
Z7 22363 1 o ) o
4072200472 1 o ) )
4072200473 1 o o o
Z7 22364 1 o ) )
Z7 24178 1 o o o
Z7 24179 1 o o o
Z7 24180 1 o o o
Z7 22368 1 o ) )
Z7 22371 1 o o o
4072200477 1 o ) )

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

N
wr

AMAAAAAAAAAAN

Accessories

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70

<
=
W
A

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT15+SLEEVES

MT3+SLEEVES

MT5+SLEEVES

MT15+SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES

FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

Ref. no. Min. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
required L50 MC L50 MC 5PP L50 HC
Z7 22369 1 o o o
Z7 22372 1 o ) )
4072200478 1 o o o
Z7 22370 1 o ) )
Z7 22373 1 o ) o
4072200479 1 o ) )
Z7 22375 1 o o o
Z7 22377 1 o ) )
4072200481 1 o o o
Z7 22360 1 o ) )
4072200469 1 S ) o
Z7 22361 1 o ) )

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.  T40WPLUS = T40WPLUS  T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required L50 MC L50 MC 5PP L50 HC
// FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200470 1 ° ° °
\ FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING 27 22378 1 o o o
b
FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ 27 22379 1 ° ° °
\
L
/ HANK AIR HOSE D40 L.50MT 4072400227 1 o o o
/ HANK AIR HOSE D50 L.50MT 4072400228 1 ° ° °
/ HANK AIR HOSE D70 L.50MT 4072400229 1 o o o
// HANK FLEX HOSE D40 L.30MT 4072400231 1 ° ° °
// HANK FLEX HOSE D50 L.30MT 4072400232 1 o o o
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 27 24003 1 o o o
bk
' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE 27 22297 1 o o o
e
' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES 27 22365 1 ° ° °
bk
' POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200474 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

bl

bl

bl

bl

4

-

L 30 S8 3B

Accessories

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

SLEEVE D40 PVC

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50 PVC

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22366

4072200475

Z7 22367

4072200476

Z7 23022

Z7 20001

40000212

Z7 23023

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Min.
required

1

1

1

1

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

AR TR

r 4 TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV
/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

b
' TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

\

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

Round Brush Nozzle

\ BRUSH D70 MM300 90

BRUSH D70 MM400 90

©Nilfisk’

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

Ref. no.

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 22299

Z7 24001

Z7 22077

Z7 22078

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100

BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

k\ k\ k\ k\

ROUND BRUSH D200

Vac Nozzle Dry

(’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE
£

K BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

K BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

K BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z8 23005

Z8 23006

Z8 23008

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

78 24043

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Min.
required

1
1
1

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

e}

(¢}

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

e}

(¢}

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

o

(e}

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES
BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE
BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE
BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE
BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE
BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE
BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE
BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE

YWY IWIWY

2 o
(( MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22044

Z8 23009

Z8 23010

Z8 23011

78 23012

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22199

Z7 22041

Z7 22093

Z7 22147

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
#

MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE

23 .
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
g!_
{ MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
%4
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
g!_
{ MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
%4
( MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE
»

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

Z7 22137

Z7 22148

Z7 22149

Z7 22171

Z7 22030

Z7 22172

Z7 22029

Z7 22092

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.  T40WPLUS = T40WPLUS  T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required L50 MC L50 MC 5PP L50 HC
" SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
: COMPLETE 27 22272 1 ° ° °
g SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
., COMPLETE L 22 . © © ©
Accessory Kit
s O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR 4072400194 1 o o o
Ao o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
-/ \
~U4_ ]} KITAC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING 77 24155 1 o o o
%) KT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING 27 24150 1 o o o
e
~—L4_ ]} KITAC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING 77 24156 1 o o o
%) KT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING 27 24151 1 o o o
P ,{@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING 27 24145 1 o o o
7 ,{@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING 27 24146 1 o o o
[~} KT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40 77 24193 1 o o o
o
= KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50 27 24192 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR

o)

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

\

0 |0 > 5

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

73 o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

\

Vacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE

AR TR TR T

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Z7 24182

Z7 21013

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 22153

Z7 21032

Min.
required

1

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

e}

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

e}

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Ref. no.

W’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242
~ ’ CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE Z7 21005
e F CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE Z7 21003
~ ’ CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231
~ CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222

CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113

CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50

COMPLETE 27 22058

©Nilfisk’

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER IRON D70/50

REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE

REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE

WYE D70/40/40 FE

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.

WYE D70/70/70

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

ddddddt oLl

Q
z
=
7
A,

Ref. no.

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22001

Z7 22164

Z7 22112

Z7 22111

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22064

Z7 22110

Z7 22282

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

y WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE
? WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE
y WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE

y WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 INOX D19 WITH TUBE
KIT MECH.CONVEYOR .M.S2B/S3B INOX/CICL

Extension Tube

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

VAN

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE

P

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

N N

X

Ref. no.

Z7 22249

Z7 22056

Z7 22057

Z7 22065

7560116
Z5 60034
7560343
Z5 60344
4056000530

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Min.
required

1

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

nhnn

P

EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE

P

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

\

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

A A A A N

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Z7 22268

Z7 22271

40000213

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. Min.  T40WPLUS = T40WPLUS  T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required L50 MC L50 MC 5PP L50 HC
_/ HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE 40000222 1 ° ° °
_/ HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE 27 22091 1 o o o
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D50 ZA7210024 1 ° ° °
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D70 ZA7210026 1 o o o
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D100 ZA7210019 1 ° ° °
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE 27 22053 1 o o o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE 27 22054 1 ° ° °
Option
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. 27 22180 1 o o o
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE 27 22159 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE 77 22185 1 o o o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE 27 22181 1 ° ° °
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60036 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG ~ Z5 60109 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22104 1 o o o
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22105 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22168 1 o o o
v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22167 1 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
v
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
v
Q,-
{ MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»
Ry
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

-

N

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

\)/ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z7 22294

Z7 22296

40000216

40000223

Z8 23040

Z8 23041

Z8 20295
Z8 20296

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22235

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

<
>

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

\/-) REDUCER D70/50 INOX

TIE D40-60

Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S
DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE

/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK

TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL

A A

CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL

~

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22188

Z7 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z8 33329

Z5 36074

4056000468

4089100100

Z5 36073

Z7 20328

40000915

Z7 22132

Z7 22134

Z7 22131

Min.
required

1
1
1

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Ref. no.
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL Z7 22133

Bag

5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000

PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017
Filter

KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3 4056000478

EII:I'UI%OWNSTREAM ACT.CARBON FILTERM.T- 4056000583

KIT DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER SS M.T-PLUS 4056000582

SAFETY FILTER BAG 460MM STD W SAFETY BLT 4084001244

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE

FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM

FLAT LANCE D50 INOX

FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC

FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.

FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.

AVAVAVAVAVA VA

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21027

Z7 22022

Z7 21074

40000220

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 22021

Min.
required

1

1

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 MC

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS

L50 MC 5PP

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC
/. FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
: o FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
< > FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL
FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE
LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Z7 22088

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

Z7 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

=

wF

Cone Nozzle

% YA YA YA T8 TR YA

Accessories

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER
COMPONENT

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT
ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

N
wr
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,

Ref. no.

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Z7 21030

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

40000221

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Rofmo, oM, JANPWS TAMWELS  {SoTic Ax

/ CONICAL END Z8 24046 1 o
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES 27 22362 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES 4072200471 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200472 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200473 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT Z7 24178 1 o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5 Z7 24179 1 o
/ ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT Z7 24180 1 o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories Rofmo, oM, JANPWS TAMWELS  {SoTic Ax
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22368 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22371 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200477 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22369 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22372 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200478 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES Z7 22370 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22373 1 o
/ ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200479 1 o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES Z7 22375 1 o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES Z7 22377 1 o
/ FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES = 4072200481 1 o

Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS
. Min. | T40WPLUS = T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required L50 HC5PP  SPECIAL L0 HC AA
// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES 27 22360 1 o
// FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES 4072200469 1 o
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES 77 22361 1 o
// FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES 4072200470 1 o
\ FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING 27 22378 1 o
b
FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ 27 22379 1 o
\
g
/ HANK AIR HOSE D40 L.50MT 4072400227 1 o
/ HANK AIR HOSE D50 L.50MT 4072400228 1 o
/ HANK AIR HOSE D70 L.50MT 4072400229 1 o
// HANK FLEX HOSE D40 L.30MT 4072400231 1 o
// HANK FLEX HOSE D50 L.30MT 4072400232 1 o
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 27 24003 1 o

Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

bl

b

bl

b

bl

b

bl

Accessories

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

SLEEVE D40 PVC

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

SLEEVE D50 PVC

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

©Nilfisk’

M, TIPS ey IR
27 22297 1 o
Z7 22365 1 o

4072200474 1 o
77 22366 1 o
4072200475 1 o
77 22367 1 o
4072200476 1 o
Z7 23022 1 o
Z7 20001 1 o
40000212 1 o
27 23023 1 o
Z7 20002 1 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

\

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT
ATEX

L 38

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER
/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH
// TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES
/ TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3
/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

/
/

i

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

'\\\““""' TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV
/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

ey
'\\“‘NI TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22063

Z7 22299

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3

\

Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH D70 MM300 90

BRUSH D70 MM400 90

v

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100

BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

k\ k\ k\ k\

ROUND BRUSH D200

Vac Nozzle Dry

(l AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE
£

‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24001

Z7 22077

Z7 22078

Z8 23005

Z8 23006

Z8 23008

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

78 24043

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

W

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

WYY,

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z8 23009

Z8 23010

Z8 23011

78 23012

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

‘ BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE
X
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
#

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE
*
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE

2
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE

2 o
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22199

Z7 22041

Z7 22093

Z7 22147

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

Z7 22137

Z7 22148

Z7 22149

Z7 22171

Z7 22030

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories
X
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»
ey {,
MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE
Accessory Kit

A o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR
1 0 ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR
1
#. !} KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

t . KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

27 22172

Z7 22029

Z7 22092

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Z7 22272

Z7 22273

4072400194

4072400195

Z7 24155

Z7 24150

Min.
required

1

1

1

1

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

!J'-. wl KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING

t_ KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
~ / '[@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING
~ / '[@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING
!\;:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

!\.—:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR
SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES

0
4,
0

| o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24156

Z7 24151

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Z7 24192

Z5 60351

Z7 24186

Z7 24185

Z7 24183

Z7 24184

Z7 24187

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

72 o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX

L

Vacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE

RERE

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

1&

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

%

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

1&

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

%

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

1&

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24182

Z7 21013

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 22153

Z7 21032

Z7 21004

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21000

Z7 22242

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

: T40WPLUS
, Min. | T40WPLUS = T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required L50 HC5PP  SPECIAL L0 HC AA
" CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE Z7 21005 1 o
" CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE 77 21003 1 o
" CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX 27 22231 1 o
" CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL 27 21001 1 o
¥~ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE = 27 22222 1 o
2~ CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE 27 22113 1 o
4%~ CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
- COMPLETE 2 22N ! °
K‘,.
> QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE 27 22186 1 o
‘1.
\// QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22187 1 o
\/.)F REDUCER D70/40 FE 27 22002 1 o
//'-
\/.)f REDUCER IRON D70/50 27 22001 1 .
=
-
\/’/ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE 27 22164 1 o

=N
w

Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE

WYE D70/40/40 FE

WYE D70/40/40 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 INOX

WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.

WYE D70/70/70

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

& o8 ool 44

Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22112

Z7 22111

Z7 22262

Z7 22263

Z7 22064

Z7 22110

Z7 22282

Z7 22249

Z7 22056

Z7 22057

Z7 22065

7560116
Z5 60034

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 INOX D19 WITH TUBE
KIT MECH.CONVEYOR .M.S2B/S3B INOX/CICL

Extension Tube

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

VA

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE

5

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

N NN N (NN

<
=
7
A,

Ref. no.

7560343
Z5 60344
4056000530

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Min.
required

1

1
1

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE
EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE
FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE
HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

NOZZLE FLUIDISED D50

NOZZLE FLUIDISED D70

Nilfisk’
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Ref. no.

Z7 22268

Z7 22271

40000213

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

40000222

Z7 22091

ZA7210024

ZA7210026

Min.
required

1

1

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS
. Min. | T40WPLUS = T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required L50 HC5PP  SPECIAL L0 HC AA
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D100 ZA7210019 1 o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE 77 22053 1 o
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE 27 22054 1 o
Option
ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. 27 22180 1 o
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE 27 22159 1 o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE 27 22185 1 o
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE 77 22181 1 o
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60036 1 o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG ~ Z5 60109 1 o
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22104 1 o
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE 27 22105 1 o
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE 77 22168 1 o
v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22167 1 o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22028 1 o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22027 1 o
v
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 27 22294 1 °

@ N i I f i K
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
v
Q,-
{ MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»
Ry
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE
»

PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

\)/ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE
REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22296

40000216

40000223

Z8 23040

Z8 23041

Z8 20295
Z8 20296

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22235

Z7 22188

Z7 22224

Z7 22225

Min.
required

T40WPLUS
L50 HC 5PP

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
SPECIAL

T40WPLUS
L50 HC AA

5PP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS
, Min. T40WPLUS = T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref. no. required L50 HC5PP  SPECIAL L0 HC AA
\)_/‘ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE 77 22236 1 o
! TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1 o
Other
BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460 78 33329 1 o
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE 75 36074 1 o
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S 4056000468 1 o
DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT 4089100100 1 o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE 75 36073 1 o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK 77 20328 1 o
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL 77 22132 1 o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL 77 22134 1 o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL 27 22131 1 o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL 27 22133 1 o
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000 1 o
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017 1 o
Filter
KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3 4056000478 1 o
EII_'I'UIgOWNSTREAM ACT.CARBON FILTERM.T- P —— » R
KIT DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER SS M.T-PLUS 4056000582 1 o

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

. T40WPLUS
. Min. T40WPLUS T40WPLUS
Accessories Ref.no. ' required LSOHCS5PP =~ SPECIAL  LS0HCAA
SAFETY FILTER BAG 460MM STD W SAFETY BLT 4084001244 1 o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
T40WPLUS
. Min. L100 LC AU
Accessories Ref. no. required = CC PBS V480
H60
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1
/ FLAT LANCE D40/30x500 FE Z7 22022 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50 FE WITH INTERN.RIM Z7 21074 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50 INOX 40000220 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1
=

; FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1

@ N i I f i K
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL
= o FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL
FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE
LANCE D70 ALUMINIUM+HANDLES COMPLETE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200
p SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT

g SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22024

Z7 22089

Z7 22023

Z7 21075

Z7 22169

Z7 22033

Z7 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 22090

Z7 21080

Z7 21030

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
Min. L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480
H60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

Cone Nozzle

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER

CONICAL END

AAAAAAADD

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

\ *

Q
<
=
7
A,

Ref. no.

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

40000214

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

40000221

Z7 21010

Z7 21009

78 24046

Z7 20325

Z7 22362

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
Min. L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480
H60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16293



Industrial vacuum cleaners

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

AN Y NN NAAANAN

©

Accessories

AIR HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D40 5MT

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D50 MT5

ANT.ANTIOIL HOSE D70 5MT

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT3+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT3+SLEEVES

Nilfisk’

_ T40WPLUS
e G
H60

4072200471 1
77 22363 1
4072200472 1
4072200473 1
77 22364 1
Z7 24178 1
Z7 24179 1
Z7 24180 1
77 22368 1
27 22371 1
4072200477 1
Z7 22369 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

AMAAAAAAAAAAAN
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Accessories

ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT3+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES
ANT.POL BLACK HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT3+ SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT5+ SLEEVES
FLEX CONDUCTIVE HOSE D50 MT15+ SLEEVES
FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT15+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT15+SLEEVES

iIfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22372

4072200478

Z7 22370

Z7 22373

4072200479

Z7 22375

Z7 22377

4072200481

Z7 22360

4072200469

Z7 22361

4072200470

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
Min. L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480
H60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS
, Min.  L100LC AU
Accessories Ref.no. ' required CC PBS V480
H60

\ FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING Z7 22378 1
b
\ FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1
b
/ HANK AIR HOSE D40 L.50MT 4072400227 1
/ HANK AIR HOSE D50 L.50MT 4072400228 1
/ HANK AIR HOSE D70 L.50MT 4072400229 1
// HANK FLEX HOSE D40 L.30MT 4072400231 1
// HANK FLEX HOSE D50 L.30MT 4072400232 1
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1
.-,-.U""""
' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1
el
' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1
.-,-.U""""
' POL HOSE D40 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200474 1
.-,-.U""""
' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16293



Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

" 4

-

L 30 S8 JA

Accessories

POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT15+SLEEVES

SLEEVE D40 PVC

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX

SLEEVE D50 PVC

SLEEVE D50 RUBBER

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX

SLEEVE D70 RUBBER

SLEEVE D70ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

4072200475

Z7 22367

4072200476

Z7 23022

Z7 20001

40000212

Z7 23023

Z7 20002

40000219

Z7 20003

Z7 20310

Z7 24189

Min.

1

1

1

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480

H60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS
. Min. L100 LC AU
Accessories Ref. no. required = CC PBS V480
H60
/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1
// TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1
/ TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24005 1
/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22062 1
// TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1
.-,-.U""""
' TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22298 1
/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22063 1
.-,-.U""""
' TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22299 1

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1

Round Brush Nozzle

\ BRUSH D70 MM300 90 77 22077 1
\ BRUSH D70 MM400 90 77 22078 1

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80 Z8 23005 1
BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.100 Z8 23006 1

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16293



Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

BRUSH SPARE PART STEEL D100

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE

PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE

k\ k\ k\ k\

ROUND BRUSH D200
Vac Nozzle Dry
AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE
BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE
BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE
BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE
BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

Nilfisk’

WP WIE

©

Ref. no.

Z8 23008

Z7 22045

Z7 22046

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

78 24043

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
Min. L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480
H60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

BRUSH D50 220 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 300 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 400 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 500 MM BRISTLES

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM500 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D70 MM500 90 COMPLETE

YWYV IWY

2 o
(( MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z8 23009

Z8 23010

Z8 23011

78 23012

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22199

Z7 22041

Z7 22093

Z7 22147

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
Min. L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480
H60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS
. Min. L100 LC AU
Accessories Ref. no. required = CC PBS V480
H60
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1
#
¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1
#
¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22137 1
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1
#
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22149 1
) {,
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1
*
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1
»
) {,
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1
*
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1
»
X
MOBILE SUCKER D70 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22092 1
*
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS
. Min. L100 LC AU
Accessories Ref. no. required = CC PBS V480
H60
vl
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1
*, (
SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22272 1
. (
SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22273 1
Accessory Kit
,/O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR 4072400194 1
/'/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1
e
gl | g KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24155 1
P 7 4! ,\" KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24150 1
-/ \
gl | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1
P 7 4! ,\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1
- y '@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24145 1
- y '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS
, Min.  L100LC AU
Accessories Ref.no. ' required CC PBS V480
H60

" t) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40 Z7 24193 1
L t) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D50 Z7 24192 1
KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.70 COMP.WITH Z5 60351 1

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1
SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR Z7 24185 1

SET OF ACC ATEX D50 FLOOR Z7 24183 1

0
4.°
0

. o SET OF ACC ATEX D50 MACHINES Z7 24184 1

i SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187 1
7 o SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX Z7 24182 1
.

Vacuum Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1
\// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1

©Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW
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Accessories

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

BENT CONNECTION D50/70 FE

BENT CONNECTION D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL

Q
z
=
7
A,

Ref. no.

Z7 22015

Z7 22153

Z7 21032

Z7 21004

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21000

Z7 22242

Z7 21005

Z7 21003

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS
Min. L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480
H60

Accessories Ref. no.

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1
CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1
CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50 COMPLETE Z7 22058 1
QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1
QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1
REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1

REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1

REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE Z7 22112 1
WYE D70/40/40 FE Z7 22111 1
WYE D70/40/40 INOX Z7 22262 1

b

o

\/»j

\/f')r
\)‘/ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE 77 22164 1

/ WYE D70/50/50 INOX Z7 22263 1

ONilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

WYE D70/50/50 ZINC PLT.

<4

WYE D70/70/70

o

WYE D70/70/70 INOX

o

WYE REG.70/50/50 INOX COMPLETE

&

l;{ WYE REG.D50/50/50 FE COMPLETE

WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE

&

WYE+REG.D70/50/50 FE COMPLETE

&

Assembly
EXTRACT.CYCLONE D460 INOX COMPLETE
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 FE D19 WITH TUBE D.19
KIT DEPRESSOR D460 INOX D19 WITH TUBE
KIT MECH.CONVEYOR .M.S2B/S3B INOX/CICL

Extension Tube

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN

/ ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22064

Z7 22110

Z7 22282

Z7 22249

Z7 22056

Z7 22057

Z7 22065

7560116
Z5 60034
Z5 60343
Z5 60344
4056000530

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Min.

1

1

1

T40WPLUS
L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480

H60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

P

EXTENS. X FURNACES D40 MT3 AL. COMPLETE

5

EXTENS. X FURNACES D50 MT3 AL COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

N NN N (NN

P

EXTENSION x FURNACES D50 MT2 A COMPLETE

5

EXTENSION X FURNACES D50 MT1 A COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

\

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

Nilfisk’
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Ref. no.

Z7 22036

Z7 22037

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Z7 22003

Z7 22268

Z7 22271

40000213

Z7 22026

T40WPLUS L-M-H

T40WPLUS
Min. L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480
H60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS
. Min. L100 LC AU
Accessories Ref. no. required = CC PBS V480
H60
-/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1
-/ HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE 40000215 1
-/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1
-/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1
-/ HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE 40000222 1
-/ HANDGRIP D70 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22091 1
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D50 ZA7210024 1
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D70 ZA7210026 1
/ NOZZLE FLUIDISED D100 ZA7210019 1
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D40 FE Z7 22053 1
/ TELESCOPIC PROBE TUBE D50 FE Z7 22054 1
Option

ACCESSORY FOR DRUMS ZINC.PLT. Z7 22180 1
CAP FOR DRUMS D560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22159 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS
. Min. L100 LC AU
Accessories Ref. no. required = CC PBS V480
H60
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 460 FE COMPLETE Z7 22185 1
CAP W.SMALL CYCLONE 560 FE COMPLETE Z7 22181 1
GRID AND VALVE D460 INOX COMPLETE Z5 60036 1
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1
SEPARATOR D360 L50 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22104 1
SEPARATOR D460 L100 D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22105 1
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1
v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1
v
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1
v
4"*
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1
»
-
o (
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000223 1
»
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 500 20087 Z8 20296 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

Accessories

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

Other

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE

QUICK COUPLING D70 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 INOX

REDUCER D70/50 INOX

REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

BAG TIGHT. BASKET D460

BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE
DISCHARGE KIT MS2-S3-T30S
DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER KIT

EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22235

Z7 22188

Z7 22224

Z7 22225

Z7 22236

Z8 40040

Z8 33329
Z5 36074
4056000468
4089100100
Z5 36073

T40WPLUS L-M-H

Min.

1
1
1

T40WPLUS
L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480

H60
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Industrial vacuum cleaners T40WPLUS L-M-H

Health and safety as standard with great airflow in 4 kW

T40WPLUS
Min. L100 LC AU
required = CC PBS V480

H60
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1

TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1

Accessories Ref. no.

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/200 FE COMPL Z7 22134 1
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/200 FE COMPL Z7 22133 1
Bag
5PCS PAPER BAGS GS82 81584000 1
PACKAGE OF 5 BAGS D460 LDPE 4084001017 1
Filter
KIT AU FILTER M.S2-S3 4056000478 1
KIT DOWNSTREAM ACT.CARBON FILTERM.T-PLUS 4056000583 1
KIT DOWNSTREAM ULPA FILTER SS M.T-PLUS 4056000582 1
SAFETY FILTER BAG 460MM STD W SAFETY BLT 4084001244 1
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